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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2016-10-29

Catégorie C

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
e n°1 | Qualification - Isle De La Serre (sault Brénaz)

C1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 136.78+4 12h30:30+21 | 140.78 | 376.02 | 279.96
47483647
2 5 Alice Evlachev Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 154.64+2 12h28:45+20 | 156.64 | 527.69 | 548.65
00000
3 6 Camille Berson Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 159.85+6 12h29:20+21 | 165.85 | 615.77 | 504.42
47483647
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 | Raphael Lassechere Canoe Kayak Uzerche 117.56+0 12h10:40+0 | 117.56 | 314.57 | 407.77
2 20 | Camille Fleuret Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 120.11+2 12h17:05+20 | 122.11 | 364.29 | 328.47
00
3 24 | Jules Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 119.69+4 12h06:35+20 | 123.69 | 381.56 | 428.41
0002000
4 27 | Arthur Perez Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 122.86+4 12h07:45+21 | 126.86 | 416.21 | 444.02
47483647
5 32 | Matthis Fradin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 130.13+2 12h03:40+20 | 132.13 | 473.81 | 588.04
00
6 34 | Gaspard Perrio Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 128.36+4 12h09:30+21 | 132.36 | 476.32 | 404.93
47483647
7 35 | LEo Le Moigne Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 123.24+10 | 12h14:10+21 | 133.24 | 485.94 | 374.06
47483647
8 38 | Valentin Lacor Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 140.13+0 11h58:25+0 | 140.13 | 561.24 | 1147.6
1
9 40 | Enzo Guillarme Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 138.59+4 12h04:15+21 | 142.59 | 588.13 | 469.42
47483647
10 42 | Maxence Merpillat Canoe Kayak Uzerche 143.31+4 11h55:30+21 | 147.31 | 639.72 -
47483647
11 43 | Angelino Castagnetti Ramerupt Canoe Kayak Vallee De L'aube 140.17+12 | 12h00:10+21 | 152.17 | 692.84 | 676.96
47483647
12 44 | Quentin Laplace Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 146.84+6 11h59:00+21 | 152.84 | 700.16 | 721.84
47483647
13 45 | Paul Farrugio Avallon Morvan C.k. 159.62+10 11h59:35+21 | 169.62 | 883.56 | 683.13
47483647
14 46 | Maxime Kabir Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 129.23+52 | 12h11:50+21 | 181.23 | 1010.4 | 374.26
47483647 5
15 47 | Yanniss Aghanine S.v. Vaulx En Velin - 11h57:50+ Abs - -
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16 47 | Simon Del Negro Club Canoe Kayak L'islois - 12h01:55+ Abs - -
17 47 | Kawan Thomas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak - 12h05:25+ Abs - -
18 47 | Adrien Fischer Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. - 12h20:00+0 Abs - -
CaD
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marie Juquelier - Lea Ferraris | La Plagne Eaux Vives 166.58+8 12h41:00+21 | 174.58 | 570.83 | 1196.7
47483647 9
2 3 Tifenn Primet - Alice Evlachev | Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 182.1+10 12h41:35+21 | 192.1 | 725.49 -
47483647
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Gaspard Perrio - LEo Le Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 120.88+6 12h39:15+20 | 126.88 | 353.39 | 320.03
Moigne 0000022
2 10 | Teo Bouvier - Hugo Martin La Plagne Eaux Vives 144.07+12 | 12h35:45+20 | 156.07 | 657.93 | 476.51
-laemle 202222
3 13 | Maxence Merpillat - Raphael | Canoe Kayak Uzerche 152.88+6 12h36:55+20 | 158.88 | 687.24 | 432.96
Lassechere 0202000
4 14 | Titouan Auriol - Dyclan C.k. Pont De Roide 150.31+56 | 12h35:10+21 | 206.31 | 1182.0 | 497.46
Plessis 47483647 7
5 15 | Valentin Lacor - Arthur Perez | Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc - 12h33:25+ Abs - -
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Ugo Zanellato Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 108.77+6 10h04:40+21 | 114.77 - -
47483647
2 4 Titouan Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 107.74+8 10h05:15+21 | 115.74 - -
47483647
3 7 Jules Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 162.28+4 10h00:35+21 | 166.28 - -
47483647
4 12 | Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 218.52+6 10h12:15+21 | 224.52 - -
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Zoe Bruchon Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 122.31+0 11h46:10+0 | 122.31 | 271.84 | 304.73
2 8 Amaurie Guilleret Fijep Bazancourt 118.14+6 11h49:05+21 | 124.14 | 290.42 | 292.95

47483647




3 14 | Marie Juquelier La Plagne Eaux Vives 125.43+6 11h47:20+21 | 131.43 | 364.47 | 324.77
47483647

4 17 | Alice Evlachev Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere 123.63+12 | 11h51:25+21 | 135.63 | 407.12 | 271.89
47483647

5 18 |Marion Pasquali Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 131.14+6 11h46:45+21 | 137.14 | 422.45 | 342.23
47483647

6 19 | Oceane Dorval Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 136.34+2 11h41:30+21 | 138.34 | 434.64 | 471.17
47483647

7 20 | Meryl Steinmann Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 131.38+8 11h49:40+21 | 139.38 | 445.2 | 257.83
47483647

8 21 | Louane Chenal La Plagne Eaux Vives 135.78+4 11h42:40+21 | 139.78 | 449.26 | 404.27
47483647

9 23 | Eva Pietracha Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 129.46+12 | 11h48:30+21 | 141.46 | 466.33 | 289.77
47483647

10 24 | Camille Berson Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 137.03+6 11h40:20+21 | 143.03 | 482.27 | 464.72
47483647

11 26 | Lea Ferraris La Plagne Eaux Vives 145.19+4 11h34:30+20 | 149.19 | 544.83 | 871.29
0000020

12 29 | Emma Miton Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 142.71+10 | 11h40:55+21 | 152.71 | 580.58 | 500.67
47483647

13 32 | Elke Saragas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 152.52+4 11h38:35+21 | 156.52 | 619.27 | 430.12
47483647

14 35 | Juliette Ribault La Plagne Eaux Vives 183.84+4 11h33:55+20 | 187.84 | 937.35 | 1194.7
0000200 7

15 36 | Clara Jannic Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 154.28+110 | 11h36:50+21 | 264.28 | 1713.6 | 525.4
47483647 5

16 37 | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier - 11h45:35+ Abs - -

K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 10 |Pierre Grapotte Club Nautique De La Platiere 98.4+2 11h26:20+21 | 100.4 | 181.88 | 176.89
47483647

2 13 | Raphael Olla Ckc Vallee De L'ain 100.96+0 11h20:30+0 | 100.96 | 188.31 | 228.54

3 14 | Kawan Thomas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 101.29+0 11h23:25+0 | 101.29 | 192.1 | 201.75

4 15 | Henri Bergognon V.p.a. Pont D'arc 102.03+0 11h14:05+0 | 102.03 | 200.59 | 261.74

5 17 | Raphael Lassechere Canoe Kayak Uzerche 102.6+0 11h22:50+0 | 102.6 | 207.13 | 214.58

6 21 Samuel Bonella V.p.a. Pont D'arc 101.91+2 11h22:15+21 | 103.91 | 222.16 | 218.41
47483647

7 31 |Jules Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 107.93+2 11h17:35+20 | 109.93 | 291.25 | 258.09

00000

8 34 | Antoine Girillier Aixe Canoe Kayak 107.05+4 11h05:55+21 | 111.05 | 304.1 339.8
47483647

9 39 | Maxence Merpillat Canoe Kayak Uzerche 110.31+2 11h15:15+20 | 112.31 | 318.56 | 262.17

00

10 41 Maxime Melmont Club Nautique De La Platiere 108.62+4 11h00:05+21 | 112.62 | 322.12 | 365.2
47483647

11 45 | Luca Barone Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon 112.49+2 10h54:15+20 | 114.49 | 343.58 | 411.49

00
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Teo Bouvier

Tom Zanfini

Nour Ait Kaddour

Nayl Tazi-sidqui

Djimy Kar

Enzo Cozette

Louis Mazoyer

Louis Pein

Leo Demazeau

Nino Chailan

Dyclan Plessis

Loic Bouvier

Hugo Martin -laemle

Alexandre Goujon

Laurence Scrimgeour

Quentin Laplace

Leonard Painteaux

Aymeric Rivier

Charles Culine

Titouan Auriol

Paul Farrugio

Tom Mazouat

Kevin Vienny

Charles Billon

Yasin Gulay

Jos Tabone

Arthur Brune

Bastien Cothenet

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Ramerupt Canoe Kayak Vallee De L'aube

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

C.k. Pont De Roide

Base De Loisirs Loire Forez

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Sports Nautiques Asfeld

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere

C.k. Pont De Roide

Avallon Morvan C.k.

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Voray Canoe Kayak

C.k. Pont De Roide

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon
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130.54+4

129.71+6

132.45+4

136.88+4

145.25+4

142.57+8

146.05+6

151.53+4

151.74+10

172.6+12

163.47+52

166.37+56

11h08:50+20
0000

11h06:30+21
47483647

10h57:45+0

11h10:00+21
47483647

10h56:35+20
200000

11h01:15+20

11h03:00+21
47483647

11h01:50+20
002020

11h00:40+0

10h51:55+21
47483647

10h54:50+0

10h55:25+21
47483647
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10h58:55+21
47483647
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02
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47483647
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47483647
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47483647

10h41:25+21
47483647

10h43:45+21
47483647

10h33:50+21
47483647

10h35:00+21
47483647

10h29:45+22
0020000

10h32:05+21
47483647

10h28:35+21
47483647

10h23:20+21
47483647

10h25:40+21
47483647

10h31:30+21
47483647
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129.45

133.36

134.54
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136.45

140.88

149.25

150.57

152.05

155.53

161.74

184.6

215.47

222.37

349.32

350.58

355.74
369.4

400.27

401.99
412.78

422.42

429.88
449.04

466.03
483.7

492.31

507.23

515.26

560.13

573.67

587.1

595.59

646.43

742.48

757.63

774.62

814.55

885.82

1148.1

1502.4

1581.6

333.45

345.41

390.24
326.25

403.19

376.38
365.7

375.73

367
418.57

377.38
398.19

437.76

369.74

74518

521.47

623.27

534.94

556.37

450.41

623.94

605.63

754.05

579.07

1310.4

1166.2

720.59
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Arthur Tebib

Florent Vallier
Joachim Saussol
Yanniss Aghanine
Lucas Matkovic

Erwan Quellec

Base De Loisirs Loire Forez

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

10h27:25+21
47483647

10h29:10+0
10h37:20+
10h15:10+
10h30:55+
10h35:35+

Abd

Abd
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs




